1000 PAPER CRANES

3 Mile FUN RUN / FUNDRAISER FOR THE FITZGERALD FAMILY
Sunday October 30, 2011
Phoenix Swimming is proud to be participating in this fund raising event.
Please help us raise money for this worthy cause by sponsoring our swimmers as they walk in the
3 mile Fun Run.

Fun Run Pledge Sheet

Phoenix Swimmer:

Name Pledge Amount

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Pledge Total:

Thanks for helping us help others!
*Checks can be made out to 1000 Paper Cranes*



